6/14/25, 1:21 PM JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Government Funded Te
chnical Institutions

Institute Name Central University of Har
yana

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/4



6/14/25, 1:21 PM

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

63267

2656

11063

24066

7088

4366

30501

2106

7346

16337

8352

3312

49849

76682

3360

11703

27674

12816

4870

49644

2415

8338

19403

9601

4978

64402

2/4



6/14/25, 1:21 PM

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Central University
of Haryana

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Printing and Packaging
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Printing and Packaging
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Printing and Packaging
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Printing and Packaging
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Printing and Packaging
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

3882

9172

19571

9610

4753

59711

10994

22869

10727

5898

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JOSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

3882

9479

22851

11203

5670

71473

11095

25284

12552

5913

3/4


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

6/14/25, 1:21 PM

Pfgr'{m‘ lndia

o Emporwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 4/4


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

