

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ranl	<s< th=""></s<>
Round No	1
Institute Type	Government Funded Te chnical Institutions
Institute Name	Central University of Har yana
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
------------------------------------	-------	--------------	--------	-----------------	-----------------

JoSAA

, 1:21 PM			Josaa			
Central University of Haryana	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	63267	76682
Central University of Haryana	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2656	3360
Central University of Haryana	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11063	11703
Central University of Haryana	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	24066	27674
Central University of Haryana	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	7088	12816
Central University of Haryana	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4366	4870
Central University of Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	30501	49644
Central University of Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2106	2415
Central University of Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	7346	8338
Central University of Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	16337	19403
Central University of Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	8352	9601
Central University of Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	3312	4978
Central University of Haryana	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	49849	64402

6/14/25,	1:21	ΡM
0/11/20,		

JoSAA

5, 1:21 PM			JOSAA			
Central University of Haryana	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	3882	3882
Central University of Haryana	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9172	9479
Central University of Haryana	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	19571	22851
Central University of Haryana	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	9610	11203
Central University of Haryana	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4753	5670
Central University of Haryana	Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	59711	71473
Central University of Haryana	Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	10994	11095
Central University of Haryana	Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	22869	25284
Central University of Haryana	Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	10727	12552
Central University of Haryana	Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	5898	5913

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

JoSAA



प्रन आई सी National informatics Centre

